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WHO HQ, 20, Ave Appia, Geneva - Room M 405

Time

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

Agenda point

1. Opening remarks and confirmation of agenda

2. Welcome of the new P4H partners

3. Follow up of the last TCG meeting in Bern
4. Follow up of the SG meeting’s decisions
TEA / COFFEE BREAK

5. Country support
How to use the P4H approach/added value document?
Selected countries information sharing
Potential new P4H countries

LUNCH BREAK

6. Miscellaneous
Capacity development
CoP Africa and Asia
New success stories
P4H CD proposed new services

TEA / COFFEE BREAK

7. Upcoming events and FP/CD roles
MoH/MoF meeting in Tunis (July 2012)
East Africa HF conference in Kigali (July 2012)
Health systems conference in Beijing (November 2012)
Global health conference in Chile (January 2013)

End of the meeting
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