

DRAFT AGENDA

PROVIDING FOR HEALTH (P4H) TECHNICAL COORDINATION GROUP MEETING

24 MAY **2012**, **G**ENEVA

WHO HQ, 20, Ave Appia, Geneva - Room M 405

Time	Agenda point	CHAIR: WHO
9:00	1. Opening remarks and confirmation of agenda	Inputs provided by
	2. Welcome of the new P4H partners	
	3. Follow up of the last TCG meeting in Bern	P4H CD
	4. Follow up of the SG meeting's decisions	P4H CD
10:30	TEA / COFFEE BREAK	
11:00	5. Country support How to use the P4H approach/added value document? Selected countries information sharing Potential new P4H countries	ALL
12:30	LUNCH BREAK	
14:00	6. Miscellaneous Capacity development CoP Africa and Asia New success stories P4H CD proposed new services	GIZ P4H CD WHO P4H CD
15:30	TEA / COFFEE BREAK	
16:00	7. Upcoming events and FP/CD roles MoH/MoF meeting in Tunis (July 2012) East Africa HF conference in Kigali (July 2012) Health systems conference in Beijing (November 2012) Global health conference in Chile (January 2013)	AfDB GIZ
17:30	End of the meeting	